2MS120-500.pub | tel: (650) 856-8833  www.StcValve.com  | Version 2.0, 1/31/2019
1
2MS120-500 Series Specifications
STC 2MS Series Stainless Steel Solenoid Valves
Two-Way Pilot Piston for High Temp. & Pressure
Valve Model 2MS120 2MS150 2MS200 2MS250 2MS320 2MS400 2MS500 2MSO120 2MSO150 2MSO200 2MSO250 2MSO320 2MSO400 2MSO500
Port Size
3/8”

Note: The valve show below is a Normally Closed (NC) valve. The normally open version function in a similar
matter, albeit in reverse.
Installation & Operation
Flow Direction
De-Energized (Closed) Energized (Open)
2MS120-500.pub | tel: (650) 856-8833  www.StcValve.com  | Version 2.0, 1/31/2019
5
2MS120-500 Series Solenoid Valve Dimensions
Normally Closed (NC)
Note: Dimensions are for reference only. Field verify dimensions prior to installation for critical dimensions.
2MS120-500 Dimensions [mm]
Valve Model Port Size (NPT) Orifice Cv H L W
2MS120 3/8” 12mm 4.5 128 72 55
2MS150 1/2” 15mm 4.5 137 81 55
2MS200 3/4” 20mm 7.6 137 75 59
2MS250 1” 25mm 12 148 93 70
2MS320 1 1/4” 32mm 22 173 115 87
2MS400 1 1/2” 40mm 30 173 124 95
2MS500 2” 50mm 48 189 167 110
2MS120-500.pub | tel: (650) 856-8833  www.StcValve.com  | Version 2.0, 1/31/2019
6
2MSO120-500 Series Solenoid Valve Dimensions
Normally Open (NO)
Note: Dimensions are for reference only. Field verify dimensions prior to install for critical dimensions.
2MSO120-500 Dimensions [mm]
Valve Model Port Size (NPT) Orifice Cv H L W
2MSO120 3/8” 12mm 4.5 148 71 55
2MSO150 1/2” 15mm 4.5 148 71 55
2MSO200 3/4” 20mm 7.6 155 75 59
2MSO250 1” 25mm 12 167 92 70
2MSO320 1 1/4” 32mm 22 192 115 87
2MSO400 1 1/2” 40mm 30 192 124 95
2MSO500 2” 50mm 48 208 167 110
2MS120-500.pub | tel: (650) 856-8833  www.StcValve.com  | Version 2.0, 1/31/2019
7